VATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services 400	1 /2/1001	54082566	000	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT
Date for 1 (06/0)/2023 20/85	Alch description		Date &Time Con	apleted	Done by
Rel No. X PA PAK 2280 2491	SAS e-Hiling	14 - 1	AL STRUCTURE OF THE STR	. -	
Vali No. SUM 28441	E-incil (within Shee	, A(C 2513)			,
D.D.A. : 03 07 2023 -17.3	1-Motor Claim		,, ,,		11
	1-Motor W/O (V	-	The stores		w and the same of
OD A Peperong Only	i-Phote Upload			-	and the second s
The state of the s	Assessment/Surv		1	1	The second secon
TP Insureh	Ass't Report by	ax Cland w	Owner/Syling		errore major hard with 2 9 90
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Transfer Company	Tel:	Fax	
TP Particulars: Yeli No:	UP 25314	, INC (.)/ Non-INC () ' .	
Owner / Driver: (The second secon	Alleger Victoria	Tel:		1 -
Foliey No: () Pe	ried: (Cover Type: (>
Confirmed by 11(THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T	Dater	Times	- Arrest Control of Philippe and Assessed	<u> </u>
to the same of the	Note-Ust Status (WC		M. F: 21.79%.	F: 30-10	03/4]
AND THE PERSON NAMED OF THE PERSON NAMED TO ADD THE PE)/KO(-		with the second
And the second s	000()/52,000()			
ALT PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS	FOR MENTALS	Charles of the later of the lat	Bridge Life and Committee of the Committ		cot the same
() Walk-in Customar : Customers info	CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR OF	idential & St	idly NO island!	tepairer.	Toron and the second second second
() Tetal Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	PERSONAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON				
Drive-In()/ Towed-In(); Invoice	The state of the state of the state of	The state of the latest	owing Co: (
Remarks (40) UNC boolings 6788(6616)	The state of the s		goneatine of	ingle Silve	Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(Courtmy Car ()		and the second s		ALLOT THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON AND
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				Manager a del record by
3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$	3000] ()		1		
Injury:					
Onis Tunii (Mettenson) (And Tunii)					13 12 14 1 T
0.3	4.0000000000000000000000000000000000000				n 721,
A THE STATE OF THE	The state of the s	AND ROOM STORY	10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -	-	
The second of the second secon	•		Andrewson to the Control of the State of the		and the second s
The state of the s	and the second s	****		*****************	Management of the Control of the Con
110-2 26:	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	In the Pri	paration Chief	are the total	
MA2300300	1404	The Part of the State of the St	ilkamering (330);	THE COLUMN TWO IS NOT	A SHARE BUILD TO A SHIP BY
linimante Larrication : 42 - 3 million		1) DA : Demag	(\$100) tsemestaticks	1NC (33	7543
Els 41/Owners (200	4) FT + Fellow-	Through Survey		330
prizet Not	•	Englished	Through Survey (East	56 15 112,200	7
enniged Portion: Engl.	ALL DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY OF	6) TR: Re-lan 7) N1: 14a0 D.	needen A. F. Staff. T. Survey		\$149
	AND THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O	A) NTUC Add	ilitaal Tervison-	ge dayar-ucama-co-	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge);	,		SY CAR! TOLA DOWNER	4	310
	Day fall, rest that the	N7: Fon F	Co-crétanton	-	51.14
an tent Continents		· NO DV	College Excess Ceardle TP (Noch INC) syntage	internation	\$1 310
	to the state of th	7) 141211400	ulguria .	Fie Charges	10
The state of the s		(perpite dated		C	Acres of the

SN082326000B / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 06/02/2023 20:04 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (06/02/2023 20:04 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDEN	T STATEMENT
Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss	06/02/2023 20:04 (SGT) Both Policyholder and Actual Driver 03/02/2023 17:30 (SGT) Beach Rd, Singapore TOWARDS CRAWFORD STREET Singapore
DETAILS O	F OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLM8844T
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	No WONG CHUAY LENG SXXXX391Z winniewcl@yahoo.com.sg (Phone) +65-96601493
VEHICLE PARTICULARS	
Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC	Mitsubishi Lancer - Private use No - Claiming third party Private car Auto 1590
INSURANCE COMPANY	
Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 2100506932-05
Name of Driver NRIC No	WONG CHUAY LENG

16/01/1961

Indoor

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Date of Driving Pass	12/01/1994
Driving experience	29 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	Female
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-96601493
Alt. Phone Number	-
Email Address	winniewcl@yahoo.com.sg
Address	BLK 237 LORONG 1 TOA PAYOH #06-40
Address complement	-
Postcode	310237
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	·
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
managapanana ana anana ana	-
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
T	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Raining
Road Surface	Wet
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the could be	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident	No
	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	N. S.
Translator's name	No
	-
Translator's ID Translator's phone number	*
Translator's email	H
Original language used in the statement	-
Original language used in the statement	-
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	Yes
Police Station Name	Toa Payoh Neighbourhood Police Centre
Police Station Phone No	(Phone) +65-18002519999
Alt. Police Station Phone No	(Fax) +65-63548749
Police Station Address	93 Toa Payoh Central Toa Payoh Community Building #01-02
Was notice of intended Dressestion airca	Singapore 319194
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	-
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20230204/2029	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
WGG (NW # SHAW GO SHEAR AND HAVE AND HA	
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SLP2531U
Vehicle Manufacturer	BMW
Vehicle Model	

Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	DO NGUYEN PHUONG DIEM
NRIC No	SXXXX308C
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-86686658
Address	-
Address complement	_
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-
No. Of Passenger (including Driver)	(= 6

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender Phone No Address	WONG CHUAY LENG Female (Phone) +65-96601493
	-
Address Complement	_
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	2
Injuries Sustained	CLICUT IN HIDY
	SLIGHT INJURY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLM8844T
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Personnel

Personnel

Bench Rows (S)

	D-C-	1	0 1	^					
	Keter	10	Police	Report	No:	T/202	30204/	2029	1
									/-1
									/
									/

								/_	
								/	
								/	
								/	-
						/			
						/			
			-						
					/				
				/					
				/_					
					/				
				1 /					
				/-/-					

ition									

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





Police Station Of Origin: Toa Payoh N.P.C 93 Toa Payoh Central #01-02 Toa Payoh Community Building SINGAPORE 319194 Tel No: 1800-2519999

1 of 3

Report No. T/20230204/2029

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 04/02/2023 10:14			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
	t's Particu	ılars		7		
	Informant: HUAY LEN	NG	Address: APT BLK 237 LORONG 1 TO 310237	DA PAYOH #06-40 SINGAPORE		
	/ S147439)1Z	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96601493		
Nationality SINGAPO	y: ORE CITIZI	ΞN	Email:	Medile: 00001493		
Sex: Female	Age: 62	Date of Birth: 16/01/1961	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese	Language Incti		Institution / School Name:			
Occupatio ACCOUN			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		

	mation of the Accid			
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 03/02/2023 17:30	Type of Locatio Straight Road
_ocation:			103/02/2023 17:30	
BEACH ROA Weather: Clear	D	Road Surface: Wet	F	Road Speed Limit:
		vvet		
Fraffic Flow: One Way Type of Collis		Traffic Control: Not Controlled	i i	raffic Volume: lo Traffic

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of D
SLM8844T	Car	MITSUBISHI				No of Passenger
	Cai	MILISORISHI	LANCER EX	Grey	Seriously	0
			1.6 AT LED		Damaged	
CI DOFOALL	-		TAIL LAMP			
SLP2531U	Car	BMW	X3 SDRIVE	White		0
			201 HID NAV			O

Details of Vehicle Insurance	The state of the s		
Vehicle No. Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	1
	Tallocatance 140	Ellective	Expiry Date





Police Station Of Origin: Toa Payoh N.P.C 93 Toa Payoh Central #01-02 Toa Payoh

2 of 3 Report No. T/20230204/2029

Community Building SINGAPORE 319194 CONTINUATION OF REPORT Tel No: 1800-2519999

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SLM8844T	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.	2100506932-05	17/04/2022	16/04/2023

Details of Perso	n Involved						
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No						
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL	-	Use of Ped	destriar	Cross	ing: NA	
Driver					01000	,g. 14A	
Name	WONG CHUAY LENG			ID No.		S1474391Z	
Related Vehicle	SLM8844T (Car)			Contact No.		96601493	
Hospital/Clinic	HORIZON MEDICAL CENTRE			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	04/02/2023		Date Discl			2/2023	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of		Slight		
				1966			
Name	DO NGUYEN PHUON	IG DIEM		ID No		S7675308C	
Related Vehicle	SLP2531U (Car)			Contact No.		86686658	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	All and a second	Date Disch		NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL		

Brief Details.

On 03/02/2023 at about 1730hrs, I was driving my car (SLM8844T) along Beach Road going towards Crawford Street, when I was in the filter lane going towards Crawford Street, while checking for oncoming vehicle, one car (SLP2531U) collided onto my rear. Subsequently, we drove up a bit and alighted to make damage assessment and exchange particulars. She then told me to go to her workshop for repairs and I rejected, subsequently we left the scene.

I am lodging this Police report for insurance claiming purposes.





Report No. T/20230204/2029

Police Station Of Origin: Toa Payoh N.P.C 93 Toa Payoh Central #01-02 Toa Payoh Community Building SINGAPORE 319194 Tel No: 1800-2519999

SI	(e	c	h	PI	an	į
----	----	---	---	----	----	---

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature of Officer Recording The Report: E / SGT 2 WILSON NG	Signature Of Informant:	Whi
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 04/02/2023 10:14	
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / SI MOHAMAD ZULFAZDLI BIN ABDULLAH Contact No.: 65476204	Classification Of Case:	
NP168		

VEHICLE NO: SLM 8844T MAKE & MODEL: Mitschishi Lancer EX AUTO/MANUAL DATE OF ACCIDENT 08 102 1 2023 TIME OF ACCIDENT 1730 AM / PM LOCATION OF ACCIDENT Beach to Craw ford Street EXACT PURPOSE USED AT TIME OF ACCIDENT EMPLOYMENT / PRIVATE USE / PRIVATE HIRE NAME OF OWNER Chuay EMAIL WINNIE WCL @ Yahoo. com. Sa MOBILE: 9660 1493 OFFICE: NRIC S1474291Z CLAIM TYPE OD / THIRTY PARTY / REPORTING ONLY FLEET POLICY YES / NO? INCURENCE CO. AIG TYPE OF COVERAGE Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft POLICY NO. 2100506932-05 NAME OF DRIVER AS ABOVE / IF NO: NRIC S1474391Z DATE OF BIRTH 16 101 11961 ANY PASSENGER YES / NO NAME OF PASSENGER Wil GENDER OF PASSENGER MALE / FEMALE OCCUPATION Outdoor / Indoor DATE OF DRIVING PASS 12/01/1194 GENDER MALE / FEMALE CONTACT NO. Mobile: 9660)493 Office: EMAIL WINNIE WCL @ Yahoo.com. Sg ADDRESS BIK 287 Lar / Torpayoh # 06-40 15/310 237 DOES DRIVER OWN OTHER VEHICLES? NO) If yes, Reg No: INSURE: RELATIONSHIP Employee / If No: Owner WEATHER CONDITION Clear / Raining / Other: ROAD SURFACE Dry / Wet / Other: ANY INJURIES No / If yes, Who? Driver CONTACT NO. 9660 1493 ROLICE REPORT No / If yes, Where? NOTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION? No / If yes, Who? VEHICLE B NO. SLP 2531 U Any Passenger: () NAME CONTACT NO. VEHICLE C NO. Any Passenger: VEHICLE D NO. Any Passenger: VEHICLE E NO. Any Passenger: VEHICLE F NO. Any Passenger: ANY WITNESS Nil WITNESS CONTACT NO. Mil WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE? YES / NO WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED? YES / NO SCENE ACCIDENT PHOTOS TAKEN? YES / NO DRIVER/ OWNER/ BOTH WHO IS REPORTING Original Language Used English/ Mandarin/ Others: Have you been approach by unknown person soliciting (s) / offering accident claims YES / NO assistance?



GENNERO ENCANOE

AUTOPLUS PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : Wong Chuay Leng Period of Insurance

: 17 Apr 2022 To 16 Apr 2023

Vehicle No. Policy No.

: SI M8844T

Engine No.

: 4A92CN7039

Endorsement No.

: 2100506932-05

Chassis No.

: JMYSRCY1AGU006517

Issued Date

: 27 Mar 2022

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

MITSUBISHI LANCER EX 1.6L

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,590.00 CC

Sum Insured | Market Value

First Year of Registration

2017

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF

Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*

You have to pay an additional sum of 5553 000 as "Young end/or inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You see or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the lage of 23 audior has less than 2 years driving expenence.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Mileage

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, comestic and pleasure purposes and for the Po-cyholoxi's business.
This Porcy does not cover use for hire or revard, onlying fution, driving lest, raping, pace-making, reliability that or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other han symples in connection with many little or business.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc Optional

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 6 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189). Section 95 of the Road Transport Act. 1997 (Malaysia) and Road Transport Act. 1997 (Malaysia) and Road Transport

EXCESS

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Wong Chuay Leng - \$500 (Own Damage), \$500 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Acy roved Reporting Centrest AliG Authorised Repairers (if or claims related repairs)
Any accorded repairs to the Vehicle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers. Within the first 3 years of the first registration of the Vehicle in Singapore. You have the oction of having me according to the first 3 years of the first registration of the Vehicle in Singapore. You have the oction of having me for one Approved Reporting Centres/AliG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24 hour according temperature and continued the Control of the Vehicle in Singapore. You may refer to AliG website www.alig.sg.cr.
AliG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download falig SG from iTunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: HL Bank

Wive nerecy centry that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189). Part IV of the Road Transport Act. 1967 (Malaysia).

0502687000

TEO SHAO WEL

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

3 TAMPINES GRANDE #03-08 AIA TAMPINES

SINGAPORE 528789 SP-SHAOWEL

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Scanned with CamScanner